CGL Connectors
2 ittcannon.com
Our connector portfolio remains the most extensive in the industry, offering a reliable and
cost effective range of interconnect solutions with the brands of Cannon, VEAM and BIW
Connector Systems. Continuous investment in technology and research & development
have enabled ITT to provide new, innovative products and solutions to markets including:
ITT Inc.
ITT is a diversified leading manufacturer of highly engineered

F42 – without endbell
*Crimp contacts are solderable
Part number explanation CGL IN A16 F80 D14PD1L– B– ***08 28
CGL 250 V– 500 V VERSIONS
ittcannon.com
Dimensions shown in mm | Specifications and dimensions subject to change
10
CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS
Shell size Figure Contact arrangement  Contact number
Contact size
Grounding
contact in cavity
Admissible operating
voltage (VAC)
Examples of
available connectors
18
18-10
3 power contacts #12
1 ground contact #12
0 signal contacts
D 500
CGL02A18-10P-D1L-***
CGL02A18-10S-D1L-***
CGL06PG18-10P-D1L-***
CGL06PG18-10S-D1L-***
CGL08PG18-10S-D1L-***
CGL06IN18-10S-D1L-***
18-11
4 power contacts #12
1 ground contact #12
0 signal contacts
C 500
CGL02A18-11P-C1L-***
CGL06PG18-11S-C1L-***
CGL08PG18-11S-C1L-***
22
A
BC
D
22-22
3 power contacts #8
1 ground contact #8
0 signal contacts
D 500
CGL02A22-22P-D1L-***
CGL02A22-22S-D1L-***
CGL06PG22-22P-D1L-***
CGL06PG22-22S-D1L-***
CGL08PG22-22S-D1L-***
22-23
7 power contacts #12
1 ground contact #12
0 signal contacts
D 400
CGL02A22-23P-D1L-***
CGL02A22-23S-D1L-***
CGL06PG22-23P-D1L-***
CGL06PG22-23S-D1L-***
CGL08PG22-23S-D1L-***
24
A
B
C
DE
F
G
H
24G8*
7 power contacts #12
1 ground contact #12
0 signal contacts
A 400